Score Type: Strokeplay

ABBEY HOTEL GOLF & C.C.

Competition Result
Seniors October Medal (01/10/2020)

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)

Course/Tee: Abbey Hotel (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Paul Handforth
John Healy
Andy Sinclair
BV Ibbs

Alan Cullwick
Thomas Cullen
Brian Corrall
Clive Brookes
Albert Stretton
John Hall

John Carr
Gary Edmunds
Mark Goddard
Dave Wood

D W Steane
John Newey

E Wright
Michael Gough
D Giriffiths

L Roxborough
Dave Stocks
Robert Hewitt
Graham Smith

Roger Stock

Gross

86

89

99

93

91
@92
93

88

91
@104
@94
@85
82

88
@99
98
@96
@105
92
@105
@102
@98
@109

@111

Hcp
14c

17¢c
26¢
20c
18c
19¢
20c
15¢
17¢
30c
19¢c
10c

7c
12¢
22¢
21c
17¢c
25¢
12¢
25¢
21c
17¢
26¢

24c

Nett

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

74

74

75

75

75

76

77

77

79

80

80

80

81

81

83

87

New Exact

14.3

16.9

25.5

20.2

17.7

18.8

20.0

15.4

171

30.3

194

10.4

6.6

121

21.6

20.9

17.4

25.0

121

24.7

21.4

171

26.5

24.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over

500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)
Coursel/Tee: Abbey Hotel (Yellow)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over
500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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