ABBEY HOTEL GOLF & C.C.

Competition Result

Seniors October Medal (01/10/2020)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)

Course/Tee: Abbey Hotel (Yellow)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	Paul Handforth	86	14c	72	14.3
2	John Healy	89	17c	72	16.9
3	Andy Sinclair	99	26c	73	25.5
4	B V Ibbs	93	20c	73	20.2
5	Alan Cullwick	91	18c	73	17.7
6	Thomas Cullen	@92	19c	73	18.8
7	Brian Corrall	93	20c	73	20.0
8	Clive Brookes	88	15c	73	15.4
9	Albert Stretton	91	17c	74	17.1
10	John Hall	@104	30c	74	30.3
11	John Carr	@94	19c	75	19.4
12	Gary Edmunds	@85	10c	75	10.4
13	Mark Goddard	82	7c	75	6.6
14	Dave Wood	88	12c	76	12.1
15	D W Steane	@99	22c	77	21.6
16	John Newey	98	21c	77	20.9
17	E Wright	@96	17c	79	17.4
18	Michael Gough	@105	25c	80	25.0
19	D Griffiths	92	12c	80	12.1
20	L Roxborough	@105	25c	80	24.7
21	Dave Stocks	@102	21c	81	21.4
22	Robert Hewitt	@98	17c	81	17.1
23	Graham Smith	@109	26c	83	26.5
24	Roger Stock	@111	24c	87	24.4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 72)

Course/Tee: Abbey Hotel (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes